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Bearing Type
Bearing Subtype
Cone (Inner)
Cup (Outer)

d

D

T

Cl

€90 (2)

€90 (1)

Ca90
(0]0]
K =0.39 / Tan

(contact angle)

e = 1.5 * Tan

(contact angle)

Y1 = 0.45 / Tan

(contact angle)
Cg
B
R
db

Aa

Assembly Weight

TIMKEN 14117A/14276DE /

TRB

TDO
14117A
14276D
29. 9999
69. 0118
46. 04
95191.9

24643. 1

14145. 3

9252. 3
61830. 3

1.53

0. 38

1.77

0. 0668
19. 5834
3. 556

42. 926

1. 016

—4. 318
38.1

0. 762

793.79

mm
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http://www.sozhou.com/p/cde445e4.html
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